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2-6 SsoS
155,000,000
195,000,000
195,000,000

195,000,000
195,000,000
195,000,000
195,000,000
195,000,000
195,000,000

195,000,000
195,000,000
195,000,000
195,000,000

195,000,000
195,000,000

195,000,000

195,000,000
195,000,000

195,000,000
195,000,000

195,000,000
195,000,000
195,000,000

195,000,000
195,000,000

6-12 SssS
189,000,000
233,000,000
221,000,000

221,000,000
271,000,000
223,000,000
220,000,000
225,000,000
227,000,000

225,000,000
223,000,000
225,000,000
225,000,000

225,000,000
225,000,000

225,000,000

225,000,000
225,000,000

225,000,000
226,000,000

227,000,000
222,000,000
240,000,000

418,000,000
240,000,000

407,000,000
410,000,000
484,000,000
527,000,000
543,000,000
544,000,000

558,000,000
564,000,000
709,000,000
603,000,000

611,000,000
656,000,000

660,000,000

679,000,000
679,000,000

849,000,000
861,000,000

850,000,000
823,000,000
1,049,000,000

883,000,000
890,000,000
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260,000,000
293,000,000
395,000,000

223,000,000
263,000,000
331,000,000
339,000,000
346,000,000
391,000,000
417,000,000
429,000,000
432,000,000
439,000,000
444,000,000
456,000,000
471,000,000
475,000,000
505,000,000

509,000,000

520,000,000
520,000,000

524,000,000
566,000,000

572,000,000
615,000,000
626,000,000

630,000,000
633,000,000

wloxs g5
HB/Standard room

BB/Standard room

AI/'STANDARD
LAND VIEW

All/Standard Room
BB/STANDARD
All/Standard room
All/Standard room

All/Standard room

Uall/STD LAND
VIEW

All/Standard room
All/Standard room
All/Standard room

Uall/Standard room

Uall/Standard room

Uall/STANDARD
ROOM

Uall/MAIN
BUILDING DELUXE
LAND VIEW

Uall/Standard Room
Land View

Uall/Standard Room
Uall/standard room
Uall/Standard room
Uall/Standard Room

Uall/Standard Room

Uall/Efes Strd Sea
View

All/Standard room

Uall/standard room
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Fkkkk
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31 May 2024 - 07 Jun 2024
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Jd
MELIKE
MELIKE

CITYS HILL

Belmare
SURTEL
LABRANDA EPHESUS PRINCESS
LADONIA HOTELS ADAKULE
SIGNATURE BLUE RESORT

GRAND BLUE SKY

RAMADA SUITE
EPHESIA RSORT HOTEL
RICHMOND EPHESUS

Ramada Resort Kusadasi
FANTASIA
PALMWINGS KUSADASI

ARIA CLAROS

Le Bleue
INFINITY BY YELKEN

TUSAN

Pine Bay Resort
liberty
Aqua Fantasy Resort
Sunis Efes Royal

Korumar Hotel Deluxe

korumar ephesus
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info@razgiti.com M




